
COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE,AYALUR 
(MANAGED BY IHRD) 

RANK LIST FOR SEATS UNDER IHRD QUOTA  
B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE 

  SURE LIST 
 

Rank No 

Application 
ID Name 

Index 

1 202550 DEVANGANA G 867 

2 202035 PRATHYUSH A.K 832 

3 203387 ATHUL KRISHNA R 827 

4 203454 AJAY KRISHNA M 813 

5 200578 AJMAL A 807 
6 202509 ADITHYA MENON 806 

7 201161 SUJAI S 801 

8 203096 JIBIN K.K 786 

9 202648 ABI KM 779 

10 201500 ASWIN K 773 

11 200594 NEERAJ S 769 

12 202741 ASWIN S 766 

13 203443 VISHAK M 761 

14 201104 SREEJITH K 756 

15 200518 AJITH N 755 

16 201508 AMAL KRISHNA S 747 

17 202874 FAYAS MUHAMMED M 738 

18 203322 SOMSUNDAR K 732 
19 201077 ANURUTH H 730 

20 203450 ADITHYA R 728 

21 202438 FATHIMATH SUMAYYA A 726 

22 203095 ARJUN K 721 

23 202170 SANJAY V 712 

24 200403 NITHIN BABU 711 



CHANCE LIST 

CHANCE 
NO 

Application 
ID Name 

Index 

1 203385 ARYA S 705 
2 200042 ABHAY RAJ P.P 704 

3 202562 SURYA R 702 

4 202680 ASWIN K 697 

5 201496 ANUSRI C 693 

6 201724 MAHADEV R 688 

7 201716 GANESH R K 680 

8 203582 MAKESH K.K 677 

9 202410 ASWAN P 672 

10 203007 MUHAMMED SAJJAD S 671 

11 200901 ANANDHAKRISHNAN. N.S 671 

12 200974 MALINI M 666 

13 202632 SALIMA M 664 

14 202399 DHANUSH DEV C P 663 

15 203449 ASWATHI M 663 
16 201577 ADITHYA RAJESH 650 

17 201302 ATHUL K P 645 

18 202582 MOHAMMED NOUFER N N 638 

19 203113 UNNIMAYA P 626 

20 200644 SHIYAS AHAMMED J 620 

21 202404 MADHAV R 619 

22 203447 SARGA S 616 

23 203457 SHAHANA PARVIN N.M 610 

24 201495 MUHAMMED NAJEEB D 589 

25 203146 VISHNU A 583 

26 201105 NIVED 540 

27 200916 SWATHI V 531 
 

 



COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE,AYALUR 

(MANAGED BY IHRD) 

RANK LIST FOR SEATS UNDER IHRD QUOTA  
B.Sc ELECTRONICS 

 
SURE LIST 

Sl No ApplicationID Name Index 

1 
200048 ABHIJITH RAJENDRAN 846 

2 
201500 ASWIN K 793 

3 
203443 VISHAK M 785 

4 
202741 ASWIN S 780 

5 
202648 ABI KM 767 

6 
201161 SUJAI S 764 

7 
202874 

FAYAS MUHAMMED 
M 738 

8 
200403 NITHIN BABU 725 

9 
203322 SOMSUNDAR K 707 

10 
202562 SURYA R 704 

11 
202410 ASWAN P 693 

12 202680 ABUTHAHIR A 675 

 
 
 
 



 
 

CHANCE LIST 

Chance  

No Application ID Name Index 

1 200901 

ANANDHAKRISHNAN. 

N.S 671 

2 202399 DHANUSH DEV C P 671 

3 200644 SHIYAS AHAMMED J 588 

4 203113 UNNIMAYA P 584 

5 203146 VISHNU A 583 

6 201662 

MOHAMMED SHIYAS 

B 576 

7 203390 SACHIN RAMASAMY 484 

8 202212 AJITH P 459 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE,AYALUR 

(MANAGED BY IHRD) 

RANK LIST FOR SEATS UNDER IHRD QUOTA  

B.Com With Computer Application 

Sure List 

Rank No 
Application 

ID Name Index 

1 201067 P S SOORYA KRISHNAN 1170 

2 202154 SRIDEVI N. K 1144 

3 202409 ADHARSH P R 1144 

4 202561 SUJITH S 1140 

5 203579 SANAYA S 1123 

6 201717 SREYA S 1055 

7 202567 MUHAMMED FARSEEN. M 1048 

8 201100 ASWATHY K 1034 

9 201192 ASHISH S 1032 

10 201736 DEEPIKA J 1011 

11 201525 SABARI B 1009 

12 201193 SREEHARI N S 1008 

13 201781 KARTHIK KANNAN 1005 

14 202406 ADHARSH K S 996 

15 202397 ADIKIRAN A 984 

16 203391 BINISHA V 972 

17 203009 AKSHAYA D 950 

18 201499 SAJIL S RANJU 946 

19 202993 VAISHNAVI S 943 

20 201399 RAJESWARI G 937 

21 203389 AFSAL K 930 

22 202244 ABHIJITH S 926 



23 203449 ASWATHI M 921 

 
 

24 201771 ARUN KRISHNA R 919 

25 201387 NIKHIL K 915 

26 202262 AMRITHA P J 912 

27 201914 NIKHIL K S 909 

28 202874 FAYAS MUHAMMED M 907 

29 203101 NAVANEETH S 904 

 30 201372 SANJAL KUMAR S 896  

CHANCE LIST 

Chance No 
Application 

ID Name Index 

1 201528 ADARSH V 892 

2 203610 HARICHAND R 884 

3 201234 JOYAL SAJI 883 

4 203046 GOPIKA G 868 

5 201733 SREELAKSHMI R NAIR 852 

6 203393 MOHAMMED SHAKKIR M 847 

7 202417 ANAMIKA  K G 846 

8 200901 ANANDHAKRISHNAN. N.S 841 

9 203394 SWATHI KRISHNA S 839 

10 202559 GURUDEV S 814 

11 202183 ABHIJITH M 814 

12 200644 SHIYAS AHAMMED J 811 

13 203097 SANDRA C 806 

14 201909 NIDIN M 797 

15 203582 MAKESH K.K 797 

16 202715 
RIZWAN ABDUL SALIM 

VATTAPARAMBIL 792 



17 203392 SMIJINDAS S 788 

18 203095 ARJUN K 780 

19 202485 ABHIJITH T S 773 

20 201768 RANJITHA R 748 

21 201092 HARINANDANAN K R 742 

22 201737 NIKHIL C 739 

23 202740 SANKARNATH  K.K 729 

24 202506 SAFVANA B 728 

25 203448 ASWIN R 719 

26 203446 AMAL K 704 

27 202674 HARSHITHA M 699 

28 200979 VISHNU NARAYANAN S 685 

29 203146 VISHNU A 684 

30 202282 YOUSAF S 671 

31 203115 SHIYAS M 653 
 


